



To help ensure continuation of the services provided by WNIN, I have made a provision for WNIN Tri-State Public Media, Inc., in my estate plan as follows:

- Will/Living Trust
- o Retirement Plan
- o Life Insurance Policy
- Charitable Gift Annuity
- o Charitable Trust

I estimate that the current value of the gift to WNIN is approximately \$_____ Please note that providing the current value of the gift is optional, however this information will help WNIN better plan for the future.

WNIN's use of my bequest is:

o Unrestricted to be used for WNIN's general charitable purpose

 Restricted to be used for WNIN's 				
Name(s)				
Address				
City	State	Zip		
Email		Phone		

• Please send me details about being recognized in the WNIN Legacy Society

o I prefer to remain anonymous

Although this Letter of Intent may be changed at my discretion, it has been made in good faith, this day, as a commitment to WNIN Tri-State Public Media, Inc.

To support WNIN with a planned gift, direct your gift to: WNIN Tri-state Public Media, Inc. Two Main Street Evansville, IN 47708 Tax ID 35-1307165

Signature

Full Legal Name Printed

Please return this form to: WNIN Tri-State Public Media, Inc. Attn: Planned Giving Two Main Street Evansville, IN 47708 812-423-2973

Date